Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
HO
M
E
w w w . b eg h e l l i u sa . co m
specifications: internal

• Red: Battery or Circuit Malfunction
• Yellow: Lamp Malfunctioning
• Green: Normal Operation
sanitation listed (SL)
The BRAVADO HZ is sanitation approved.  The Intertek verified splash
zone listing is equivalent to the NSF Standard 2, meeting the rigorous
sanitation, electrical safety and performance standards of food service
environments.
lamp selection:
6V 12V
MR16   - 20W
MR16 LED 5W, 7W 2W, 5W, 7W
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
BRV-HZ-6-18 6 18 13 9 6
BRV-HZ-6-22 6 22 16 11 8
BRV-HZ-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
BRV-HZ-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
BRV-HZ-6-54 6 54 41 27 20
BRV-HZ-6-60[1] 6 60 45 30 22
BRV-HZ-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
BRV-HZ-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
BRV-HZ-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
BRV-HZ-12-60[1] 12 60 45 30 22
[1]NOTE: Not available with all options.
dimensions
warranty
The BRAVADO HZ comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Deliberate